R.A. Long High School Coach Listing
2021-22

	Fall Sports
	Coach
	Email

	Football
	Jon Barker
	jbarker@longview.k12.wa.us

	Volleyball
	Whitney Nailon
	wnailon@longview.k12.wa.us

	Cross Country
	Keli Hancock
	khancock@longview.k12.wa.us

	Swimming – Girls
	Richard Carr
	greentc@comcast.net

	Tennis – Boys
	Kristi Copeland Beyer
	kristicopelandbeyer@gmail.com

	Golf – Boys
	Jesse Ehrlich
	jwehrlich33@gmail.com

	Soccer – Girls
	M. Taylor Wallace
	mwallace@longview.k12.wa.us

	Slowpitch
	Josh Donaldson
	jdonaldson@longview.k12.wa.us

	Cheerleading
	Jodi Reid
	jodileighreid@gmail.com

	Winter Sports
	
	

	Basketball – Boys
	Jeray Key
	jeraykey@gmail.com

	Basketball – Girls
	Kyle Randall
	hooptalkkyle@gmail.com

	Wrestling – Boys
	Josh Johnson
	Johnsonje02@gmail.com

	Wrestling – Girls
	Jose Valencia
	JValencia324@gmail.com

	Swimming – Boys
	Richard Carr
	greentc@comcast.net

	Bowling
	Shane Berridge
	sberridge@longview.k12.wa.us

	Cheerleading
	Jodi Reid
	jodileighreid@gmail.com

	Spring Sports
	
	

	Baseball
	Ryan Littlefield
	ryanlittlefield19@hotmail.com

	Fastpitch
	David McDaniel
	DMcDaniel@globalp.com

	Track & Field
	Keli Hancock
	khancock@longview.k12.wa.us

	Soccer – Boys
	Max Anderson
	max@andersonllc.net

	Tennis – Girls
	
	

	Golf - Girls
	
	



